

51% WG Garlic Breadsticks

Code:	81000
Case Pack:	144/1.96 oz
Net Weight:	17.64 lbs
Storage:	Frozen
Pallet Config:	6 T x 11 H 66 cs per pallet



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 stick (56g)
Serving Per Container: 144

Amount Per Serving

Calories **170**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 25g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g added sugars	2%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.1mg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.4mg	8%
Potassium 170mg	4%

* The % of Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Preparation Instructions: Conventional oven: 425°F for 6-7 minutes. Toaster oven: 400°F for 7-8 minutes.

Ingredients: BREADSTICK: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 1%: SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, YEAST, VEGETABLE PROTEIN, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES.

SPREAD: VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN, PALM), WATER, GARLIC, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, NATURAL FLAVORS, MONOGLYCERIDES, SPICE, ONION POWDER, SOY LECITHIN, LACTIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, BETA-CAROTENE (FOR COLOR).

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk

Child Nutrition: 1 stick=2 bread